298 299
Stable control for long-term temperature and humidity tests
	 Optimized For Long-term Testing
	 ·	 �–5 to 100 °C range; recommended when low-temperature
testing is not required.
	 ·	 �Stable temperature control during long-term operation
	 ·	 Provide 5 kinds of model depending on capacity.
	 ·	 �Satisfies ICH Guideline Q1A (R2) Stability Test.

Range (%RH) 20 to 95 20 to 95 20 to 95 20 to 95 20 to 95
Fluctuation (±%RH) 2.5 2.5 1.5 1.5 1.5
Electrical data & Ordering information
Electrical requirement (230V, 1P, 50/60Hz, A) 16 19 24.5 24.5 -
Cat. No. AAHC20302K AAHC20322K AAHC20332K AAHC20342K -
Electrical requirement (230V, 1P, 50Hz, A) - - - - 29
Cat. No. - - - - AAHC20352K
Electrical requirement (230V, 1P, 60Hz, A) - - - - 29
Cat. No. - - - - AAHC20351
   ※ The above specifications comply with DIN 12880 and IEC 60068 standards.
   ※ Permissible environmental conditions are 18 - 30°C (recommended 20°C), 85%RH or less, under 2000m above sea level.
   ※ The DI water condition is pH 6.2 - 7.2 and the electrical conductivity is less than 20㎲/cm.
   ※ Verify the plug type and the electrical capacity at the installation site before installation.